
CURSO: YOGA 1 PLAZAS 13

Nº APELLIDOS

1 MARTÍNEZ MORILLO SOCORRO

2 MARTINEZ LOPEZ PILAR

3 GARCIA SANZ INMACULADA

4 MONTAÑA GARCIA BENITA

5 MONTES VILLACORTA ÁUREA

6 CALLE MATA HIGINIA

7 FRAILE AROYO ESPERANZA

8 GORDO GÓMEZ LETICIA

9 MARTIN DE ALBA MARÍA JOSÉ

10 RODRÍGUEZ VILLA AMPARO

11 LEAL RODRÍGUEZ MARÍA VICTORIA

12 GARCÍA SÁNCHEZ RAQUEL

13 GONZALEZ GARCIA M. JESUS 

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

CENTRO CÍVICO CANAL DE CASTILLA

NOMBRE



PLAZAS 13

INSCRITOS 13

SORTEAR LETICIA GORDO GÓMEZ

NO

SI

PLAZAS

1 8

2 9

3 10

4 11

5 12

6 13

7 1

8 2

9 3

10 4

11 5

12 6

13 7

8

SI Ascendente

SORTEO
CENTRO CÍVICO CANAL DE CASTILLA

YOGA 1

AMPARO RODRÍGUEZ VILLA

MARÍA VICTORIA LEAL RODRÍGUEZ

RAQUEL GARCÍA SÁNCHEZ

LISTA DEFINITIVA

LETICIA GORDO GÓMEZ

MARÍA JOSÉ MARTIN DE ALBA

INMACULADA GARCIA SANZ

BENITA MONTAÑA GARCIA

ÁUREA MONTES VILLACORTA

M. JESUS  GONZALEZ GARCIA

SOCORRO MARTÍNEZ MORILLO

PILAR MARTINEZ LOPEZ

HIGINIA CALLE MATA

ESPERANZA FRAILE AROYO



CURSO: YOGA 2 PLAZAS 13

Nº APELLIDOS

1 RODRÍGUEZ MOLINERO MARÍA JESÚS 

2 PUENTES ORTEGA MARIA DEL CARMEN

3 PEREZ VILLAFAÑE M DE LOS ANGELES

4 ASENSIO CABEZON MARIA DEL CARMEN 

5 MARTIN DEL OLMO JOSÉ LUIS

6 BLANCO SAN JOSÉ ROSA MARÍA

7 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ MARIA NATIVIDAD

8 MOYANO MARTIN ROSA MARÍA

9 BENITO VICENTE CATALINA 

10 CASADO MATEOS LEONISA

11 ESTEBAN MARTIN MARIA DEL CARMEN

12 CARRASCO ORTEGA ROSA MARIA

13 MACIAS RODRIGUEZ BLAS 

14 VICENTE REGALADO Mª ANTONIA DOLORES 

15 ALBA ALBA MARIA DE LA LUZ

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

CENTRO CÍVICO CANAL DE CASTILLA

NOMBRE



PLAZAS 13

INSCRITOS 15

SORTEAR JOSÉ LUIS MARTIN DEL OLMO 

NO

SI

PLAZAS

1 5

2 4

3 3

4 2

5 1

6 15

7 14

8 13

9 12

10 11

11 10

12 9

13 8

14 7

15 6

5

SI Descendente

SORTEO
CENTRO CÍVICO CANAL DE CASTILLA

YOGA 2

M DE LOS ANGELES PEREZ VILLAFAÑE

MARIA DEL CARMEN PUENTES ORTEGA

MARÍA JESÚS  RODRÍGUEZ MOLINERO 

LISTA DEFINITIVA

JOSÉ LUIS MARTIN DEL OLMO 

MARIA DEL CARMEN  ASENSIO CABEZON

ROSA MARIA CARRASCO ORTEGA 

MARIA DEL CARMEN ESTEBAN MARTIN

LEONISA CASADO MATEOS

MARIA DE LA LUZ ALBA ALBA

Mª ANTONIA DOLORES  VICENTE REGALADO

BLAS  MACIAS RODRIGUEZ

ROSA MARÍA BLANCO SAN JOSÉ

CATALINA  BENITO VICENTE

ROSA MARÍA MOYANO MARTIN

MARIA NATIVIDAD ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ



CURSO: YOGA 3 PLAZAS 13

Nº APELLIDOS

1 ALVAREZ LAJO M ANGELES 

2 GARCÍA GARCÍA ANA

3 BENITO PÉREZ MARTA

4 GALLARADO LLORENTE ROSA

5 GÓMEZ GÓMEZ MARÍA VICTORIA

6 REYES CALVO MARÍA DEL ROSARIO

7 ALVAREZ LAJO M CARMEN 

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

CENTRO CÍVICO CANAL DE CASTILLA

NOMBRE



PLAZAS 13

INSCRITOS 7

SORTEAR ANA GARCÍA GARCÍA

NO

SI

PLAZAS

1 2

2 1

3 7

4 6

5 5

6 4

7 3

2

SI Descendente

SORTEO
CENTRO CÍVICO CANAL DE CASTILLA

YOGA 3

M CARMEN  ALVAREZ LAJO 

MARÍA DEL ROSARIO REYES CALVO

MARÍA VICTORIA GÓMEZ GÓMEZ

LISTA DEFINITIVA

ANA GARCÍA GARCÍA

M ANGELES  ALVAREZ LAJO 

ROSA GALLARADO LLORENTE

MARTA BENITO PÉREZ



CURSO: YOGA 4 PLAZAS 13

Nº APELLIDOS

1 BUILES CESTEROS RAQUEL
2 GONZÁLEZ DEL CAÑO MARÍA DEL CARMEN

3 SANZ JUSTE CÉSAR

4 CALLES LÓPEZ ROSARIO DEL CARMEN

5 MORANTE GARCÍA VIRGINIA

6 FUENTE MARTÍN ROSA MARÍA, DE LA

7 LERA ALVAREZ ELISA, DE

8 ALVAREZ ESCUDERO AGUSTINA

9 SANTOS ALVAREZ MARÍA ANGELES

10 PACHÓN CUESTA FELY

11 HERRAIZ GUTIERREZ ANA BELEN

12 JIMENEZ PEREZ ROSA

13 PEREZ ROSA

14 ALONSO MONTALVILLO MARIA  ISABEL

15 SALAMANCA MONTAÑA ALICIA

16 OLMEDO GÓMEZ LUIS MACARIO

17 MIGUELSANZ FERNÁNDEZ ALICIA, DE

18 DÍEZ GONZÁLEZ AURORA

19 POLO GUTIÉRREZ MARÍA

20 SÁNCHEZ PÉREZ MARÍA ROSA

21 MUÑOZ CESTEROS 

22 MUÑOZ PEREZ JACOBO

23 SANTOS DE BUSTOS LAURA 

24 HUERTA BLAZQUEZ ARANZAZU

25 CESTEROS MUÑOZ MARÍA ELENA

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

CENTRO CÍVICO CANAL DE CASTILLA

NOMBRE



PLAZAS 13

INSCRITOS 25

SORTEAR ELISA, DE LERA ALVAREZ

NO

SI

PLAZAS

1 7

2 6

3 5

4 4

5 3

6 2

7 1

8 25

9 24

10 23

11 22

12 21

13 20

14 19

15 18

16 17

17 16

18 15

19 14

20 13

21 12

22 11

23 10

24 9

25 8

SORTEO
CENTRO CÍVICO CANAL DE CASTILLA

YOGA 4

LISTA DEFINITIVA

ELISA, DE LERA ALVAREZ

ROSA MARÍA, DE LA FUENTE MARTÍN

7
SI Descendente

MARÍA DEL CARMEN GONZÁLEZ DEL CAÑO

RAQUEL BUILES CESTEROS 

MARÍA ELENA CESTEROS MUÑOZ

VIRGINIA MORANTE GARCÍA

ROSARIO DEL CARMEN CALLES LÓPEZ

CÉSAR SANZ JUSTE

CESTEROS  MUÑOZ

MARÍA ROSA SÁNCHEZ PÉREZ

MARÍA POLO GUTIÉRREZ

ARANZAZU HUERTA BLAZQUEZ

LAURA  SANTOS DE BUSTOS

JACOBO MUÑOZ PEREZ

ALICIA SALAMANCA MONTAÑA

MARIA  ISABEL ALONSO MONTALVILLO

ROSA PEREZ

AURORA DÍEZ GONZÁLEZ

ALICIA, DE MIGUELSANZ FERNÁNDEZ

LUIS MACARIO OLMEDO GÓMEZ

MARÍA ANGELES SANTOS ALVAREZ

AGUSTINA ALVAREZ ESCUDERO

ROSA JIMENEZ PEREZ

ANA BELEN HERRAIZ GUTIERREZ

FELY PACHÓN CUESTA 


